Data Sheet
Version 09.00
Specifications
R&S®CMA180
RADIO TEST SET
Version 09.00, March 2021
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMA180 Radio Test Set
CONTENTS

Version 09.00, March 2021
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMA180 Radio Test Set 35
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Radio test set R&S®CMA180 1173.2000K18
Selections
Solid-state disk R&S®CMA-S052P 1173.5100.17
AC power supply  R&S®CMA-S054B 1173.5151.03
DC power supply R&S®CMA-S054M 1173.5151.14
Hardware options
Baseband generator, 4 Gbyte memory R&S®CMA-B110D 1173.5751.05
IEC/IEEE bus interface R&S®CMA-B612A 1173.5800.02
OCXO reference oscillator R&S®CMA-B690A 1173.5851.02
OCXO reference oscillator, high-performance R&S®CMA-B690M 1173.5851.14
Battery compartment R&S®CMA-B060A 1209.5003.02
Software options, general purpose
Signal analyzer (SA), tracking generator (TG),
oscilloscope (scope)
R&S®CMA-K120 1173.6206.02
ILS/VOR generator R&S®CMA-K130 1209.5703.02
I/Q recorder R&S®CMA-K220 1209.6200.02
VoIP support in line with ED-137B/C R&S®CMA-K610 1209.7058.02
Software options, R&S®CMArun
Analog radio tests R&S®CMA-KT051 1209.5603.02
Analog radio tests, advanced  R&S®CMA-KT052 1209.7412.02
Battery life test R&S®CMA-KT061 1209.6300.02
VOR/ILS tests R&S®CMA-KT130 1209.7393.02
Digital tests (DMR/APCO/NXDN) R&S®CMA-KT200 1209.8619.02
R&S®Series4100 radio test R&S®CMA-KT410 1209.7764.02
R&S®Series4200 radio test R&S®CMA-KT420 1209.6422.02
R&S®Series4400 radio test R&S®CMA-KT440 1209.7358.02
VoIP support R&S®CMA-KT610 1209.7335.02
Software options, waveforms
Waveform library, GPS tests R&S®CMA-KV140 1209.5855.02
Waveform library, GLONASS tests R&S®CMA-KV141 1209.7206.02
Waveform library, Galileo tests R&S®CMA-KV142 1209.7229.02
Waveform library, Beidou tests R&S®CMA-KV143 1209.7241.02
Waveform library, APCO fading tests R&S®CMA-KV240 1209.7087.02
Software options, waveforms, with R&S®WinIQSIM2™
LTE tests R&S®CMA-KW500 1209.8677.02
Bluetooth® tests R&S®CMA-KW610 1209.8925.02
GPS tests R&S®CMA-KW620 1209.6222.02
GLONASS tests R&S®CMA-KW621 1209.6245.02
Galileo tests R&S®CMA-KW622 1209.6268.02
WLAN tests R&S®CMA-KW656 1209.8919.02
TETRA Rel. 2 tests R&S®CMA-KW668 1209.6874.02
Software options, digital
Signal analyzer, base R&S®CMA-K300 1209.8990.02
Signal analyzer, digital (APCO, DMR, NXDN, dPMR, TETRA) R&S®CMA-K305 1209.9009.02
Signal analyzer, LTE FDD R&S®CMA-K320 1209.8877.02
POCSAG generator R&S®CMA-KG260 1209.7487.02
Zigbee generator R&S®CMA-KG250 1209.7506.02
FSK generator R&S®CMA-K210 1209.8654.02
MMI
MMI language Russian R&S®CMA-KL007 1209.6468.02
MMI language French R&S®CMA-KL033 1209.6480.02
MMI language Chinese R&S®CMA-KL086 1209.6500.02
Version 09.00, March 2021
36 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMA180 Radio Test Set
Designation Type Order No.
Extras
Transit case R&S®CMA-Z020A 1209.5555.02
Soft case R&S®CMA-Z025A 1209.5510.02
Display protective cover R&S®CMA-Z030A 1209.9796.00
External power supply R&S®CMA-Z053A 1173.6058K00
Protective caps (N, BNC, D-Sub) R&S®CMA-Z059A 1209.6445.02
Lithium-ion battery pack (two batteries) R&S®CMA-Z061A 1209.5303.02
Lithium-ion battery charger R&S®CMA-Z062A 1209.5355K02
Radio adapter (box and cables) for R&S®Series4100,
R&S®Series4200, R&S®Series4400 and R&S®Series5200 radios
R&S®CMA-Z421A 1209.8831.02